FIS Skicross Funasdalen

H16
SkiCross

Official ranking

Rank Bib. Code

Final
1 3
2 1
3 2
4 9
Small final
5 6
6 7
7 4
8 5
1/4 Final
9 8
10 12
11 14
12 18
13 10
14 13
15 17
16 22
1/8 Final
17 11
18 15
19 16
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 23
24 24
25 25

Name

2528541 Ohling-Norberg Victor

2529466
2530200
2527866

2527565

Eklund John
Hogbom Nils
Lindquist Alexander

Lindblom Sebastian

2526293 Andersson Nicklas

2528533

Lennmalm Viktor

2529470 Andersson Viktor

2529474
2529942
2526502
2530128

Hedstrém Filip
Backman Hugo
Larsson Jonny

Bjork Oskar

2529978 SVELS Oskar

2528654
2529965

Frost Axel
MUSTAMAKI Tuomas

2530192 Andreasson Bjorn

2527863

Frost Oskar

2527694 Cristoferson John

2530127
2529304

Holmberg Anders
HIMMELROQS Herman

2530199 Christensson Pontus

2530125

Hult Edwin

2530197 Ohrn Fredrik

2484591
2530156

KARSHENIEKS Arturs
Dahl Jakob

Club

Funasdalens SLK

AK Vannas
Ostersund-Fréso SLK
IFK Mora AK

Edsasdalens SLK
Brands SC

Vast Alpin SK Goteborg
Vemdalens IF

Gavle Alpina SK
Funasdalens SLK
Lofsdalens SK
Ostersund-Fréso SLK
Vora If

IFK Mora AK
Freestyleseura Moebius
Huddinge SK AF

IFK Mora AK

IFK Mora AK
Ostersund-Fréso SLK
Freestyleseura Moebius
Brands SC

Filipstads AK

Lofsdalens SK

GFree

Huddinge SK AF

Nation Qualifying

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
FIN

SWE
FIN

SWE

SWE
SWE
SWE
FIN

SWE
SWE
SWE
LAT

SWE

00:52,53
00:51,51
00:52,25
00:55,03

00:53,85
00:54,30
00:53,25
00:53,36

00:54,93
00:55,84
00:56,09
00:57,86
00:55,06
00:56,06
00:57,67
00:59,38

00:55,79
00:56,36
00:56,78
00:58,39
00:58,70
00:58,76
01:01,78
01:14,73
01:40,05



